LLlocTuin BceykpaiHCbKMii Kybok Akagemii cnopTy 3 niaBaHHsA

Ogpeca, 21. - 23.11.2025

AOuncTaHuia 32
22.11.2025 - 9:40

Yonosikun, 50m bpac

2012 1a cTapuui
CTtapToBuWiA NPOTOKON

3animB 135

2 XAPYEHKO Irop
3 K/IbOCOB JleB
4 YXYKOB Bonognmup

3anamB 235

1 KIMHATHW Boraan

2 CIAEPKO AmuTpo

3 C/IOBOJUYMKOB Cepriit
4 ®IJTIMOHOB AmuTtpo

5 LWEXOBLIOB Enbgap

3anmB 335

1 WMITANBHWK eoprii
2 MACNAHHIKOB [leHuc
3 BITBILBKWA AHgpiii

4 YCTUMCbKWW Bnagucnas

5 KOBAJIEHKO Mukona
6 UEMYPHOB Ini6

3anmB 4 35

1 NEBEAEB Inns
2 CYJJAKOB Aptem

3 TEPACVMOB Oner

4 ME[IBEJEB Irop

5 BOMIANPEB Tumodiii
6 KONIOBOB Onekciii

3anmB 535

1 KY3HELIOB AHgpili

2 KOMAPOBCBKNW ApTem
3 TNAONLWLEB OnekcaHap
4 3MIEHKO Knpuno

5 3BOHOBCKUW [lennc

6 bY3 BikTtop

Pik HapomxeHHs

98
12
42

12
11
11
02
10

10
11
11
12
11
11

09
09
10
62
10
10

09
08
05
94
10

OK MiBaeHb
&L, dopma
Ak criopty

Ak criopty
CymMcbka 06/1acTb
Ak criopty
Ak crnopty
Ak crnopty

®L, dopma

Opecbka 061acTb

Ak criopty
MwukonaiBcbka 06nacTb
MwukonaiBcbka 06nacTb
Ak criopty

Ak cnopty
Ak cnopty
Ak criopty
®L, dopma
Ak criopty
®L, dopma

®L dopma
Ak cnopty
Ak cnopty
Ak cnopty
Ak cnopty
Ak cnopty

1:13.00
43.50
55.00

43.41
42.50
41.00
42.00
43.00

40.00
40.00
38.00
39.00
40.00
40.00

37.40
36.00
34.00
34.56
37.00
37.50

33.50
31.00
30.50
30.60
33.00
33.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Ukrainian Swimming Federation
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