

, 21. - 23.11.2025

32  
22.11.2025 - 9:40

, 50m

2012

---

<u>1 5</u>		
2	98	1:13.00
3	12	43.50
4	42	55.00

  

<u>2 5</u>		
1	12	43.41
2	11	42.50
3	11	41.00
4	02	42.00
5	10	43.00

  

<u>3 5</u>		
1	10	40.00
2	11	40.00
3	11	38.00
4	12	39.00
5	11	40.00
6	11	40.00

  

<u>4 5</u>		
1	09	37.40
2	09	36.00
3	10	34.00
4	62	34.56
5	10	37.00
6	10	37.50

  

<u>5 5</u>		
1	04	33.50
2	09	31.00
3	08	30.50
4	05	30.60
5	94	33.00
6	10	33.80